
Drinks
Menu



White

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough,
New Zealand 

Ponte Pinot Grigio, Italy

Soave Classico DOC Villa Borghetti, Pasqua, Italy 

Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Terre di Chieti La Piuma Pecorino, Italy 

Terre del Barolo Gavi, Italy 

Wine by the glass
£25.00£4.35 £6.10 £8.70

£25.00£4.35 £6.10 £8.70

£27.00£4.65 £6.50 £9.15

£30.00£5.20 £7.25 £10.35

£35.00£6.00 £8.45 £12.00

£37.00£6.35 £8.90 £13.00

Red

Vinas de Mendoza Malbec, Argentina 

Ponte Merlot, Chile 

Caliterra Merlot Reserva, Chile 

Borsao Garnacha, Spain

Finca de Oro Tempranillo, Spain 

B O T T L E1 2 5 M L 1 7 5 M L 2 5 0 M L

£26.00£4.50 £6.35 £9.00

£27.00£4.55 £6.50 £9.15

£28.50£4.95 £6.85 £9.60

£32.00£5.50 £7.70 £11.00

£35.00£6.00 £8.45 £12.00

Rose
Ponte Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy 

Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rose, USA 

Henri Gaillard Cotes de Provence Rose, France 

B O T T L E1 2 5 M L 1 7 5 M L 2 5 0 M L

£25.00£4.35 £6.10 £8.70

£26.00£4.50 £6.35 £9.00

£40.00£7.00 £10.20 £14.00

Fizz
Ponte Prosecco, Italy 

Lanson Rose Label Champagne, France 

Ponte Prosecco Rose, Italy 

Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne, France

B O T T L E1 2 5 M L

£35.00£7.50

£37.50£8.50

£80.00£13.00

£85.00£14.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

12

13

14

15

21

22

23

101

102

103

104

BIN NO

Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia £25.00£4.35 £6.10 £8.707

Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint of green fruit

A ripe and fruity white wine but with enough acidity to give a crisp dry
finish

Aromas of pear drops and herbs with clean citrus flavours and a light
bitter almond finish. 

Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity

Crisp, dry white, long and elegant with a nutty finish

Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and a crisp finish

Rounded and smooth in flavour with pronounced blackcurrant fruit

Bramble fruit and fresh redcurrants, an easy drinking wine.

A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit,
spice and oak aromas

A ripe, forward, mid-bodied, gently fruity merlot

A supple mid bodied Malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit.

A fresh and youthful off dry wine that has a lovely rose petal pink colour

Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit flavours and plenty of lively acidity

A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé

Subtle "toasty" and honey notes on the nose. Light and fresh on the palate
with a well-rounded feel

Salmon tones with small, brilliant bubbles. Aromas of roses and delicate red
berry notes on the nose

B O T T L E1 2 5 M L 1 7 5 M L 2 5 0 M L

Delicately fragrant with light displays and floral scents



White
D R Y  &  A R O M A T I C

Balfour Estate Skye’s Blend, Australia

Bolney Estate Pinot Gris, England

Domaine mas Belles Eaux Grenache Blanc, France

Gautherin & Filles Chablis, France

Bougrier Sancerre, France

Albarino Laxas, Spain

Rag & Bone Reisling, Magpie Estate, Australia

Irvine Springhill Pinot Gris, Australia

Tiki Estate Pinot Gris, New Zealand

J U I C Y  &  R I P E

Patriarche Viognier, France 

Yalumba Y Viognier, Australia

Sileni Cellar Selection Chardonnay, New Zealand

Maso Franch Bianco, Cantina Lavis, Italy

Chateau Trebiac, Graves, France

F U L L  F L A V O U R E D  &  O A K E D

Pouilly Fuisse, Jadot, France

Meursault, Jadot, France

L I G H T  &  D E L I C A T E

Vesevo Falanghina, Italy

Vega de la Reina, Rueda Verdejo, Spain

B O T T L E

B O T T L E

B O T T L E

B O T T L E

£45.00

£75.00

£32.50

£55.00

£55.00

£39.00

£42.50

£56.00

£47.00

£25.00

£35.00

£37.00

£60.00

£62.00

£80.00

£95.00

£42.00

£30.00

Wine by the bottle

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

BIN NO

Quite a full bodied white wine that has a good intensity of ripe fruit: melon and yellow plum in particular

Fully dry with crisp, clean zesty lime and a mineral character

Dry and crisp with a balanced English acidity and aromas of gooseberry, nettle and delicate hawthorn blossom

Perfumed and powerful with honeysuckle, melon, ripe pear and quince.

A rich and full bodied dry white wine with a pronounced floral and stone fruit aroma

Citrus and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft creaminess.

A rich wine that shows the delights of Chardonnay, soft and elegant with a rich mouth-feel, delicate use of oak
and good acid balance

The quintessence of Meursault, crisp and fine in youth with minerality, this great wine will develop richness and
complexity in bottle

Lively green citrus and melon notes with a lemon zing.

A broad, well textured dry white wine that has a delicate but attractive fruit character

Rounded, open and lush with floral and citrus notes 

Fruity and slightly smoky, with evident green highlights

Elegant, refreshing and soft with medium body

Citrus, pear and a bright acidity

Fresh, floral and dry. A delicious bouquet of aromas

Elegant, racy nose. Ripe white fruits and yellow flowers

An intense aroma. Fruity, floral with apple

Golden and full with delicate floral and peach aromas.



Red
J U I C Y  &  R I P E

B O T T L E

Fleurie Chateau du Chatelard, France

Langhe Barbera, Italy

Inviniti New Zealand Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Cycles Gladiator Zinfandel, USA

S P I C Y  &  W A R M I N G

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Pasquier Desvignes, France

B O T T L E

Nero dAvola Il Passo Verde, Italy

Aglianico Beneventano Vesevo, Italy

Paternina Banda Azul Crianza, Spain

Valle de Oron Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vistamar Sepia Reserva Malbec, Chile 

Las Huertas Gran Reserva, Spain

O A K E D  &  I N T E N S E

Domaine de La Baume Syrah, France

B O T T L E

Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France

Dom Niero, Cote Rotie, France

Chateau Lagrange, Saint Julien, France

Chianti Classico DOCG Montecchio, Italy

Terre del Barolo, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Cantina di Negrar, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Fossacolle, Italy

Paternina Gran Reserva, Spain

Hahn Central Coast Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

Alta Vista Estate Premium Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina

£45.00

£35.00

£45.00

£39.00

£32.00

£35.00

£40.00

£45.00

£50.00

£43.00

£65.00

£32.00

£42.00

£44.00

£50.00

£52.00

£55.00

£58.00

£75.00

£75.00

£120.00

£60.00

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

BIN NO

The floral, elegant cru. Delicate tannins with red fruit, rose and spices. 

Bright and youthfully attractive, with raspberry, plum, subtle spice and floral aromas on the nose, offering charm
and easy drinking

Black cherry, blueberry and blackberry characters with vanilla and toffee.

Mellow and smooth with a velvet texture and notes of dried cherry, vanilla and clove.

Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a warming palate.

Fairly full bodied and concentrated red wine with yielding tannins and generous fruit

Layers of cassis and black fruits, plentiful tannins, herbal hints and toasty oak.

A stylish red wine that has real complexity: cassis, oak and spice notes are all present

This brick red wine has a complex, woody nose, with a lingering flavour of liquorice on the palate

Soft, fruity crianza with layers of red fruit, oak spice and a velvety finish.

A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fruit and silky texture offset by round, gentle tannins

A fine red wine that displays Syrah at its most elegant and refined

A great wine. Hugely complex (damson, prune, game, leather) and full bodied

This is a concentrated and complex wine with supple tannins and a long finish

Red cherry and sweet spice, terrifically bold

Black plum, sage and star anise

Bold and structured

A dark, brooding wine with rich aromas of chocolate

Deep ruby red with a bouquet of red and dark fruits

Notes of liquorice and damson. Round and silky

Notes of ripe red plums and blackberry jam

Taste of red berries and is refined by woody notes



Rose
L I G H T  &  D E L I C A T E B O T T L E

Sancerre Rose Gemiere

Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence Rose

Sparkling & Champagne
B O T T L E

Segura Viudas Cava Brut, Spain

Bolney Bubbly Brut, England

Balfour Estate Leslie’s Reserve, England

Bollinger NV Champagne, France

Bollinger Rose NV, France

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut, France

Tattinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ Brut Blancs des Blancs, France

£60.00

£70.00

£37.50

£65.00

£70.00

£105.00

£115.00

£120.00

£175.00

91

92

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

BIN NO

What great French dry rosé is all about: a perfect balance between exuberance and austerity

Supreme finesse and elegance define this light but complex 'Prestige Cuvée'

Light and creamy with zesty citrus, brioche, honeysuckle and elderflower.

Beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a touch of sweetness. Refreshing flavours of lime and redcurrant.

A fresh, clean, light bodied sparkling white wine

Evocative flavours of grapefruit and citrus

Complex aromas of ripe fruit

Fresh structure and elegance with spiced notes

Delicious raspberry and redcurrant flavours



Draught

Shipyard IPA

Carlsberg Pilsner

Somersby Apple Cider

Somersby Blackberry Cider

Erdinger Weissbrau

Estrella Damm

Angelo Poretti

Cask Ale (Ask Server)

Guinness

£5.50

£5.20

£5.50

£5.20

£6.50

£6.20

£6.20

£5.00

£6.50

Bottles

Erdinger Alcohol Free

Poretti

San Miguel 0%

Corona

Estrella Daura (GF)

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

Aperitif

Martini Rosso

Croft Original

Martini Extra Dry

Harvey's Bristol Cream

Gutierrez Colosia Pedro Ximenez

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£7.50

Porto Pocas White Port

Cocchi Americano

LBV Porto Pocas

Campari

Permod

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Pimms & Lemonade £9.00

10 Year Old Porto Pocas £6.50

1996 Colheita Port £13.00



Vodka

Kraken Spiced Rum

Absolut Vodka 

Bacardi

Absolut Citron

Grey Goose Vodka

£10.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

Diplomatico Reserva Rum

Remy XO

Malibu

Courvoisier VSOP

£13.00

£17.50

£4.50

£6.00

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Raspberri

£4.50

£4.50

Rum

Brandy

Liquers

Limoncello

Baileys

Jaegermeister

Disaronno

Cointreau

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Mr Black's Coffee 

Tequila

Sambuca

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Havana Club 7 Year Old £11.00



Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Maker's Mark

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey

Woodford Reserve

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

Laphroaig 10 Year Old £7.50

Dalmore 12 Year Old £8.75

Bunnahabhain 12 Year Old £8.75

Gin

Sipsmith's

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's

The Lakes Distillery

£5.50

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

Brockman's

Botanist

Ophir

£5.50

£7.00

£5.00

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Original

Whitley Neill Blackberry

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

£5.50

£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Manchester Blackberry

Tanqueray No. 10

Boe Passionfruit

Boe Violet

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

Whitley Neill Quince

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit

£5.50

£5.50

Gordon's Pink £4.50

Talisker 10 Year Old £7.50

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old £9.50

Jameson's £4.50



Mojito
Fresh mint, Bacardi, lime juice and sugar syrup, mixed with fresh soda water. Served over

ice and garnished with mint and a lime wedge. 

Pornstar Martini
Passionfruit syrup, Passoa, vanilla vodka, lime juice. Served with a shot of prosecco and

garnished with passionfruit. 

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur, sweetened with sugar syrup. Shaken well and

strained. Garnished with coffee beans.

Strawberry Orange Spritz
Fresh strawberries and orange slices muddled and mixed with Cointreau. Topped up with

rose wine and soda water. Garnished with ice and fresh fruit. 

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, lemon juice, egg whites and Angostura bitters strained over ice. Garnished with

lemon peel and maraschino cherries.

Negroni
Equal parts Campari, sweet vermouth and gin. Shaken and garnished with orange peel. 

Margarita Tequila, triple sec and lime juice strained into a martini glass with a heavily

salted rim. Garnished with lime. 

Old Fashioned
Maker's Mark bourbon mixed with sugar syrup and orange bitters. Served over ice and

garnished with orange peel. 

Cocktails All £12.00



Soft Drinks
Appletiser

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Bottle Green Elderflower Presse

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fevertree Original Tonic

Fevertree Light Tonic

Fevertree Aromatic Tonic 

Fevertree Elderflower Tonic

Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic

Fevertree Ginger Ale

Fruitshoot Orange/Blackcurrant

Harrogate Still/Sparkling 330ml

Harrogate Still/Sparkling 750ml  

J2O Orange & Passionfruit 

J2O Apple & Mango 

J2O Apple & Raspberry 

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lemon

Red Bull

Fruit Juice

Cordial

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£2.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£1.75

£0.30



Hot Drinks
Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Cappucino

Cortado

Machiato

Iced Coffee

Cafetiere

Liqueur Coffee

Pot of Tea

Speciality/Herbal Tea

Hot Chocolate

'The Works' Hot Chocolate

£3.50

£3.00 

£3.50

£3.50 

£3.75 

£3.75 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.75 

£3.75

£9.00

£3.25

£3.50

£3.75

£4.50

All hot drinks can be done with decaffeinated alternatives as well as with alternative milks
(oat, soya & almond on request)

T H E  S W A N  H O T E L  &  S P A
Newby Bridge, Ulverston, Cumbria, LA12 8NB

www.swanhotel.com / @swanhotelnewbybridge


