Drinks Menn Wine by the glass

	White				
		125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
BIN NO		£4.35	£6.10	£8.70	£25.00
1	Ponte Pinot Grigio, Italy Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint of green fruit				
2	Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£4.35	£6.10	£8.70	£25.00
_	A ripe and fruity white wine but with enough acidity to give a crisp dry				
7	finish Tayra di Chiati La Diversa Paparina Italia	£4.65	£6.50	£9.15	£27.00
3	Terre di Chieti La Piuma Pecorino, Italy Delicately fragrant with light displays and floral scents				
4	Soave Classico DOC Villa Borghetti, Pasqua, Italy	£5.20	£7.25	£10.35	£30.00
	Aromas of pear drops and herbs with clean citrus flavours and a light				
5	bitter almond finish. Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough,	£6.00	£8.45	£12.00	£35.00
J	New Zealand				
	Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity	0.4.7.5		0.17.00	
6	Terre del Barolo Gavi, Italy	£6.35	£8.90	£13.00	£37.00
	Crisp, dry white, long and elegant with a nutty finish	£4.35	£.6.10	£8.70	£25.00
7	Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia	2,4.55	20.10	20.70	225.00
	Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and a crisp finish				
	Red	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
11	Ponte Merlot, Chile	£4.50	£6.35	£9.00	£26.00
	Rounded and smooth in flavour with pronounced blackcurrant fruit	£4.55	£6.50	£.9.15	£27.00
12	Borsao Garnacha, Spain	21.55	20.50	27.13	227.00
13	Bramble fruit and fresh redcurrants, an easy drinking wine. Finca de Oro Tempranillo, Spain	£4.95	£6.85	£9.60	£28.50
15	A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit,				
1./	spice and oak aromas	£5.50	£7.70	£11.00	£32.00
14	Caliterra Merlot Reserva, Chile A ripe, forward, mid-bodied, gently fruity merlot				
15	Vinas de Mendoza Malbec, Argentina	£6.00	£8.45	£12.00	£35.00
	A supple mid bodied Malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit.				
	Rose	105141	17511	250141	DOTTLE
	1030	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
21	Ponte Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy	£4.35	£6.10	£8.70	£25.00
	A fresh and youthful off dry wine that has a lovely rose petal pink colour	CAEO	£6.35	£9.00	£26.00
22	Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rose, USA	£4.50	10.33	£9.00	120.00
27	Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit flavours and plenty of lively acidity Henri Gaillard Cotes de Provence Rose, France	£7.00	£10.20	£14.00	£40.00
23	A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit				
	- ting	125ML			BOTTLE
101	Ponte Prosecco, Italy	£7.50			£35.00
400	Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish	£8.50			£37.50
102	Ponte Prosecco Rose, Italy				
103	Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne, France	£13.00			£80.00
	Subtle "toasty" and honey notes on the nose. Light and fresh on the palate				
104	with a well-rounded feel Lanson Rose Label Champagne, France	£14.00			£85.00
	Salmon tones with small, brilliant bubbles. Aromas of roses and delicate red				

berry notes on the nose

Wine by the bottle

BIN NO	DRY & AROMATIC	BOTTLE
31	Domaine mas Belles Eaux Grenache Blanc, France Quite a full bodied white wine that has a good intensity of ripe fruit: melon and yellow plum in particular	£32.50
32	Albarino Laxas, Spain An intense aroma. Fruity, floral with apple	£39.00
33	Rag & Bone Reisling, Magpie Estate, Australia Fully dry with crisp, clean zesty lime and a mineral character	£42.50
35	Balfour Estate Skye's Blend, Australia Dry and crisp with a balanced English acidity and aromas of gooseberry, nettle and delicate hawthorn blossom	£45.00
36	Tiki Estate Pinot Gris, New Zealand	£47.00
37	Perfumed and powerful with honeysuckle, melon, ripe pear and quince. Gautherin & Filles Chablis, France	£55.00
38	Elegant, racy nose. Ripe white fruits and yellow flowers Bougrier Sancerre, France	£55.00
39	Fresh, floral and dry. A delicious bouquet of aromas Irvine Springhill Pinot Gris, Australia	£56.00
40	Citrus, pear and a bright acidity Bolney Estate Pinot Gris, England Elegant, refreshing and soft with medium body	£75.00
	JUICY & RIPE	BOTTLE
41	Patriarche Viognier, France	£25.00
42	Golden and full with delicate floral and peach aromas. Yalumba Y Viognier, Australia A rich and full bodied dry white wine with a pronounced floral and stone fruit aroma	£35.00
43	Sileni Cellar Selection Chardonnay, New Zealand	£37.00
44	Citrus and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft creaminess. Maso Franch Bianco, Cantina Lavis, Italy Fruity and slightly smoky, with evident green highlights	£60.00
45	Chateau Trebiac, Graves, France Rounded, open and lush with floral and citrus notes	£62.00
	FULL FLAVOURED & OAKED	BOTTLE
46	Pouilly Fuisse, Jadot, France A rich wine that shows the delights of Chardonnay, soft and elegant with a rich mouth-feel, delicate use of oak and good acid balance	£80.00
47	Meursault, Jadot, France The quintessence of Meursault, crisp and fine in youth with minerality, this great wine will develop richness and complexity in bottle	£95.00
	LIGHT & DELICATE	BOTTLE
48	Vega de la Reina, Rueda Verdejo, Spain	£30.00
49	Lively green citrus and melon notes with a lemon zing. Vesevo Falanghina, Italy A broad, well textured dry white wine that has a delicate but attractive fruit character	£42.00



JUICY & RIPE

		JOICI & MIL	BOTTLE
[BIN NO		
	61	Langhe Barbera, Italy Taste of red berries and is refined by woody notes	£35.00
	62	Cycles Gladiator Zinfandel, USA	£39.00
	63	Notes of ripe red plums and blackberry jam Fleurie Chateau du Chatelard, France	£45.00
	64	The floral, elegant cru. Delicate tannins with red fruit, rose and spices. Inviniti New Zealand Pinot Noir, New Zealand Bright and youthfully attractive, with raspberry, plum, subtle spice and floral aromas on the nose, offering charm and easy drinking	£45.00
		SPICY & WARMING	BOTTLE
	65	Vistamar Sepia Reserva Malbec, Chile	£32.00
	66	Black cherry, blueberry and blackberry characters with vanilla and toffee. Paternina Banda Azul Crianza, Spain	£35.00
		Mellow and smooth with a velvet texture and notes of dried cherry, vanilla and clove.	
	67	Valle de Oron Ribera del Duero, Spain Notes of liquorice and damson. Round and silky	£40.00
	68	Nero dAvola II Passo Verde, Italy Deep ruby red with a bouquet of red and dark fruits	£43.00
	69	Aglianico Beneventano Vesevo, Italy	£45.00
	70	A dark, brooding wine with rich aromas of chocolate Las Huertas Gran Reserva, Spain	£50.00
	71	Bold and structured Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Pasquier Desvignes, France	£65.00
		Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a warming palate.	
		OAKED & INTENSE	BOTTLE
	72	Domaine de La Baume Syrah, France	£32.00
	73	Fairly full bodied and concentrated red wine with yielding tannins and generous fruit Chianti Classico DOCG Montecchio, Italy	£42.00
	74	Black plum, sage and star anise Alta Vista Estate Premium Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina	£44.00
	7 ¬	Layers of cassis and black fruits, plentiful tannins, herbal hints and toasty oak.	
	75	Hahn Central Coast Cabernet Sauvignon, USA A stylish red wine that has real complexity: cassis, oak and spice notes are all present	£50.00
	76	Terre del Barolo, Italy	£52.00
	77	This brick red wine has a complex, woody nose, with a lingering flavour of liquorice on the palate Paternina Gran Reserva, Spain	£55.00
	78	Soft, fruity crianza with layers of red fruit, oak spice and a velvety finish. Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France	£58.00
	79	A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fruit and silky texture offset by round, gentle tannins Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Cantina di Negrar, Italy	£60.00
	80	Red cherry and sweet spice, terrifically bold Dom Niero, Cote Rotie, France	£75.00
	81	A fine red wine that displays Syrah at its most elegant and refined Brunello di Montalcino Fossacolle, Italy	£75.00
	82	A great wine. Hugely complex (damson, prune, game, leather) and full bodied Chateau Lagrange, Saint Julien, France	£120.00
	02	This is a concentrated and complex wine with supple tannins and a long finish	2120.00



BIN NO	LIGHT & DELICATE	BOTTLE
91	Sancerre Rose Gemiere	£60.00
92	What great French dry rosé is all about: a perfect balance between exuberance and austerity Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence Rose Evocative flavours of grapefruit and citrus	£70.00
	Sparkling & Champagne	BOTTLE
105	Segura Viudas Cava Brut, Spain	£37.50
106	A fresh, clean, light bodied sparkling white wine Balfour Estate Leslie's Reserve, England Beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a touch of sweetness. Refreshing flavours of lime and redcurrant.	£65.00
107	Bolney Bubbly Brut, England	£70.00
108	Light and creamy with zesty citrus, brioche, honeysuckle and elderflower. Bollinger NV Champagne, France	£105.00
109	Complex aromas of ripe fruit Bollinger Rose NV, France	£115.00
110	Fresh structure and elegance with spiced notes Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut, France	£120.00
111	Delicious raspberry and redcurrant flavours Tattinger 'Comtes de Champagne' Brut Blancs des Blancs, France	£175.00

Supreme finesse and elegance define this light but complex 'Prestige Cuvée'

Draught
•

1996 Colheita Port

Carlsberg Pilsner	£5.20
Estrella Damm	£6.20
Angelo Poretti	£6.20
Erdinger Weissbrau	£6.50
Shipyard IPA	£5.50
Guinness	£6.50
Somersby Apple Cider	£5.20
Somersby Blackberry Cider	£5.50
Cask Ale (Ask Server)	£5.00
Rottles	
Jours	
Poretti	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Estrella Daura (GF)	£5.00
San Miguel 0%	£4.00
Erdinger Alcohol Free	£4.00
Ameritist	
Typerus	
Croft Original	£4.50
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£4.50
Gutierrez Colosia Pedro Ximenez	£7.50
Martini Extra Dry	£4.50
Martini Rosso	£4.50
Cocchi Americano	£4.50
Campari	£4.50
Permod	£4.50
LBV Porto Pocas	£4.50
Porto Pocas White Port	£4.50
Pimms & Lemonade	£9.00
10 Year Old Porto Pocas	£6.50
100/ Callerita David	C47.00

£13.00

Vodka

	Absolut Vodka	£4.50
	Absolut Citron	£4.50
	Absolut Vanilla	£4.50
	Absolut Raspberri	£4.50
	Grey Goose Vodka	£6.50
	Kum	
	Bacardi	£4.50
	Kraken Spiced Rum	£10.00
	Diplomatico Reserva Rum	£13.00
	Malibu	£4.50
	Havana Club 7 Year Old	£11.00
_	"Brandy	
	Courvoisier VSOP	£6.00
	Remy XO	£17.50
	Liquers	
	Baileys	£4.50
	Disaronno	£4.50
	Cointreau	£4.50
	Jaegermeister	£4.50
	Limoncello	£4.50
	Sambuca	£4.50
	Tequila	£4.50
	Mr Black's Coffee	£4.50

Whiskey
(

	Famous Grouse	£4.50
	Jameson's	£4.50
	Jack Daniel's	£4.50
	Jack Daniel's Honey	£5.00
	Maker's Mark	£4.50
	Woodford Reserve	£5.50
	Laphroaig 10 Year Old	£7.50
	Talisker 10 Year Old	£7.50
	Dalmore 12 Year Old	£8.75
	Bunnahabhain 12 Year Old	£8.75
	Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	£9.50
	$\mathcal{O}_{:}$	
(Jin .	
	Bombay Sapphire	£4.50
	Hendrick's	£6.50
	The Lakes Distillery	£6.50
	Sipsmith's	£5.50
	Brockman's	£5.50
	Botanist	£7.00
	Ophir	£5.00
	Whitley Neill Original	£5.25
	Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£5.50
	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.50
	Whitley Neill Blackberry	£5.50
	Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.50
	Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit	£5.50
	Whitley Neill Quince	£5.50
	Tanqueray No. 10	£6.50
	Boe Violet	£7.00
	Boe Passionfruit	£7.00
	Manchester Blackberry	£6.00
	Gordon's Pink	£4.50

Cocktails AU £12.00

Mojito

Fresh mint, Bacardi, lime juice and sugar syrup, mixed with fresh soda water. Served over ice and garnished with mint and a lime wedge.

Dornstar Martini

Passionfruit syrup, Passoa, vanilla vodka, lime juice. Served with a shot of prosecco and garnished with passionfruit.

Espresso Martini

Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur, sweetened with sugar syrup. Shaken well and strained. Garnished with coffee beans.

Strawberry Orange Spritz

Fresh strawberries and orange slices muddled and mixed with Cointreau. Topped up with rose wine and soda water. Garnished with ice and fresh fruit.

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, lemon juice, egg whites and Angostura bitters strained over ice. Garnished with lemon peel and maraschino cherries.

Megroni

Equal parts Campari, sweet vermouth and gin. Shaken and garnished with orange peel. Margarita Tequila, triple sec and lime juice strained into a martini glass with a heavily salted rim. Garnished with lime.

Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark bourbon mixed with sugar syrup and orange bitters. Served over ice and garnished with orange peel.



Appletiser	£3.50
Coca Cola 330ml	£3.50
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.50
Bottle Green Elderflower Presse	£3.50
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£3.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.50
Fevertree Original Tonic	£2.50
Fevertree Light Tonic	£2.50
Fevertree Aromatic Tonic	£2.50
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic	£2.50
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.50
Fruitshoot Orange/Blackcurrant	£2.75
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 330ml	£2.50
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 750ml	£3.95
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£3.50
J2O Apple & Mango	£3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
San Pellegrino Orange	£3.50
San Pellegrino Lemon	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.75
Fruit Juice	£1.75
Cordial	£0.30



Americano	£3.50
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£3.75
Cappucino	£3.75
Cortado	£3.50
Machiato	£3.50
Iced Coffee	£3.75
Cafetiere	£3.75
Liqueur Coffee	£9.00
Pot of Tea	£3.25
Speciality/Herbal Tea	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
'The Works' Hot Chocolate	£4.50

All hot drinks can be done with decaffeinated alternatives as well as with alternative milks (oat, soya & almond on request)

